EM4324
Copyright 2017, EM Microelectronic-Marin SA
4324-DS, Version 4.1, 10-Feb-17
1 www.emmicroelectronic.com
1 kbit Read/Write, ISO 18000-6C / EPC C-1 G-2
Passive / Battery-assisted Contactless IC
Description
EM4324 is a long range passive / battery-assisted UHF

8 VSS Antenna and battery-
Table 13
Package Ordering Information
Part Number  Tamper Detection Package Delivery Form
EM4324V2TP8B+ Yes TSSOP-8 Tape
Table 14
EM4324
Copyright 2017, EM Microelectronic-Marin SA
4324-DS, Version 4.1, 10-Feb-17
9 www.emmicroelectronic.com
Ordering Information
The following charts show the general offering.  For detailed Part Number to order, please see the table “Standard
Versions” below.
Die form
Fig. 6
Remarks:
 For ordering, please, use table of “Standard Version” table below.
 For specifications of Delivery Form, including gold bumps, tape and bulk, as well as possible other delivery form or
packages, please, contact EM Microelectronic-Marin S.A.
Standard Versions & Samples:
For samples, please, order exclusively:
The versions below are considered standards and should be readily available. For other versions or other delivery form,
please contact EM Microelectronic-Marin S.A.
Part Number Tamper Detection Package/Die Form Delivery Form
EM4324V1WS7E No Sawn wafer / bumped die – thickness of 7 mils Wafer sawn on frame
EM4324V2WS7E Yes Sawn wafer / bumped die – thickness of 7 mils Wafer sawn on frame
EM4324VXYYY-%%%  Custom Custom
Table 15
Product Support
Check our web site under Products/RF Identification section. Questions can be sent to info@emmicroelectronic.com.
EM Microelectronic-Marin SA (“EM”) makes no warranties for the use of EM products, other than those expressly contained in EM's